

EAST FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL

Rusty Hall, Principal
brhall@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Main Office Phone:   336-703-6735
Student Services Phone: 336-703-6792


STUDENT SERVICES STAFF

Heather Beeson, Counselor 			A –Do       	Email: hgbeeson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Kelly Patton, Director			             Tu – Z    	Email:  kapatton@wsfcs.k12.nc.us   
Nakia Williams, Counselor 			Ka – Pa    	Email: ndwilliams@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Stephanie Sorrells, Counselor 			Pe –Ts  	Email: sksorrells@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Heather Pierce, Counselor 			Du – Ju	             Email:  hlpierce@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Monica Harbour, Guidance Clerk          				Email: msharbour@wsfcsk12.nc.us
Kimberly Saucier, Graduation Coach				Email: kmsaucier@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 



Greater Winston-Salem, Inc. 

Terri Cummings, VP 					            Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce			                        Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205					            336-728-9204
Tcummings@winstonsalem.com 	             		tlong@winstonsalem.com



Senior Academy Program Advisors
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County 

Dr. Clinton Wilson	
Chief Officer for Student Services	
336-748-4000 ext. 75336	
cwilson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us	 


